Bus

Rail Alvia Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Barcelona-Sants — Leon Barcelona-Sants — Leon
13 StOpS Monday 09:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:05
Barcelona-Sants

Wednesday 09:05
Camp Tarragona

Thursday 09:05
Lleida

Friday 09:05
Zaragoza-Delicias
Tudela de Navarra Saturday 09:05
Castejon de Ebro Sunday 09:05
Tafalla

Route info
Pamplonalirunya Direction: Barcelona-Sants

Stops: 13

Vitoria/gasteiz
Trip Duration: 7 hour 49 min

Miranda de Ebro

LoGe s Ferrand

Burgos-Rosa Manzano

Bordeaux ™
Palencia
Leon 1 1 T Oceitanies Mon
Santander Donpstia/ Toulouse o
: San Sebastian Bau

Bilbao

Andarra Perpignan

Girona

Castillo
Valladelids ;
= y L€0 Matard

pLicelana
Reus
Salamanca Guadalajara Castell6
= de la Plana
: Castellon
Madrid de la plana
Espana
: Palma
Caceres
Ciudad
Real
Merida Albacete >
adajoz Alacant B OpenStreethap contributors

. Maps
Alvia BusMap


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alvia-1348356436-185536874
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alvia-1348356436-185536874
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alvia-1348356436-185536874

Direction Route schedule

Leon — Barcelona-Sants Leon — Barcelona-Sants
13 stops Monday 13:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:35
Leon

Wednesday 13:35
Palencia

Thursday 13:35
Burgos-Rosa Manzano

Friday 13:35
Miranda de Ebro
Vitoria/gasteiz Saturday 13:35
Pamplonalirunya Sunday 13:35
Tafalla

Route info
Castejon de Ebro Direction: Leon

Stops: 13

Tudela de Navarra
Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

Zaragoza-Delicias

Lleida

Camp Tarragona

Barcelona-Sants

Alvia Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tafalla

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Alvia-1348356436-185536874

